
BASE COFFEE + KITCHEN
Brunch 

Salads 

Focaccia Sandwiches Sourdough Toasties

Overnight Oats                   
organic whole oats, fresh berries,
berry compote, flaked almond and honey
(V)

Porridge
 - banana and peanut butter 
 - strawberry and pistachio 
 - dark chocolate and sea salt

Base Breakfast                   
cumberland sausages, streaky bacon,
fried eggs, roast vine tomato, garlic
& thyme mushrooms, diced potato,
sourdough toast

Veggie Base Breakfast                               
avocado, harissa beans, halloumi,
fried eggs, roast vine tomato, garlic
& thyme mushrooms, diced potato,
sourdough toast (V)

Harissa Beans with Sourdough     
cannellini and butter beans, harissa,
sourdough, house pickled onions, and
dukkah (VG)

Avocado on Sourdough                                               
smashed avocado, chilli jam, toasted
seeds (VG)

Halloumi & Chorizo Toastie
halloumi, grilled chorizo, caramelised
red onion, mayonnaise

Jalapeno Tuna Melt                                  
mature cheddar, tuna, sweet sliced
jalapeno, mayonnaise

SPECIALS AVAILABLE
See board for details or

speak to the team

5.00

Sourdough Toast                   
with jam and butter (V)

3.50

5.00

9.00

15.00

9.00

8.00

10.00

Three Cheese & Chutney Toastie
cheddar, red leicester, Mozzarella, 
house tomato chutney (V)

8.00

Caprese Focaccia
pesto, mayo, balsamic, rocket, tomato,
mozzarella (V) 

9.00

Soup
ask for todays flavour, served with
toasted sourdough

6.00

Mediterranean Couscous Salad
Lentil and Vegetable Salad
Caprese Salad

£3.00 / £6.00
£3.00 / £6.00
£3.00 / £6.00

Breakfast
Available Fridays and Saturday

Chicken Caesar Focaccia
chargrilled chicken, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, caesar dressing

9.00

New York Deli Focaccia 
saukeraut, pastrami, pickles, mustard
mayo, salad, swiss cheese

9.00

Coconut Dhal
red lentil, coconut, chilli dhal,
pickled onion served with toasted
sourdough (VG)

Mortadella and Salami Focaccia
mortadella, salami, mozzarella,
roasted pepper, pesto, rocket 

9.00
Garlic Mushroom & Swiss Toastie
roasted mushroom, garlic, swiss
cheese, parsley (V)

8.00

10.00
14.00

Please let us know of any allergies before ordering. Card only

Small / Large



BASE COFFEE + KITCHEN
Coffee

Iced  

Loose Leaf Tea

Extras

Everything Else 

Long Black / Americano 
Macchiato
Piccolo 
Flat White 
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Filter
Highlighting some of the best coffee roasters
in the country right now. Ask us what we have
available. Best enjoyed black

Large (12oz)
Decaf 
Oat Milk  
Extra Shot  
Guest Espresso 
After something a bit brighter, fruitier,
funkier? Ask the team for todays guest
espresso

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Triple Mint 
Lemongrass and Ginger 
Jade Green 
Hedgerow and Hibiscus 
Decaf Breakfast 

Hot Chocolate 
Matcha 
Chai Latte 

Iced Latte
Iced Matcha 
Iced White Chocolate Matcha 
Iced Chai
Iced Long Black 
Cold Brew
Iced Tea 
Ask for todays flavour!  

Soft Drinks 
Homemade Lemonade 
(raspberry / traditional)

Something and Nothing Seltzers
(cucumber / hibiscus and rose)

Kombucha
(ask for currant offering)

Square Roots Soda 
(cola / lemonade/ ginger beer
/seasonal) 

CanO Sparkling Water 

Apple Juice

Freshly squeezed Orange Juice 

Craft Beer / Wine 
Pale Ale / Lager 
Sauvignon Blanc 
Malbec 
Rose Spritzer

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.50
4.00
3.50

3.50
4.00
4.50
3.50
2.80
3.50
3.50

2.80
3.20
3.20
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.80
3.00

0.40
FREE
FREE
0.50
0.30

3.80

2.80

3.80

3.00

3.50

4.50

5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00

2.50


