BASE COFFEE + KITCHEN Please let us know of any allergies before ordering. Card only

Brunch	
Sourdough Toast with jam and butter (V)	3.50
Overnight Oats organic whole oats, fresh berries, berry compote, flaked almond and honey (V)	5.00
Porridge - banana and peanut butter - strawberry and pistachio - dark chocolate and sea salt	5.00
Avocado on Sourdough smashed avocado, chilli jam, toasted seeds (VG)	9.00
Soup ask for todays flavour, served with toasted sourdough	6.00
Harissa Beans with Sourdough cannellini and butter beans, harissa, sourdough, house pickled onions, and dukkah (VG)	10.00
Coconut Dhal red lentil, coconut, chilli dhal, pickled onion served with toasted sourdough (VG)	10.00

Focaccia Sandwiches

Caprese Focaccia pesto, mayo, balsamic, rocket, tomato mozzarella (V)	9.00
Chicken Caesar Focaccia chargrilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, caesar dressing	9.00
New York Deli Focaccia saukeraut, pastrami, pickles, mustard mayo, salad, swiss cheese	9.00
Mortadella and Salami Focaccia mortadella, salami, mozzarella, roasted pepper, pesto, rocket	9.00

Salads

	Small / Large
Mediterranean Couscous Salad	£3.00 / £6.00
Lentil and Vegetable Salad	£3.00 / £6.00
Caprese Salad	£3.00 / £6.00

SPECIALS AVAILABLE
See board for details or speak to the team

Sourdough Toasties

Halloumi & Chorizo Toastie halloumi, grilled chorizo, caramelise red onion, mayonnaise	9.00 d
Jalapeno Tuna Melt mature cheddar, tuna, sweet sliced jalapeno, mayonnaise	8.00
Three Cheese & Chutney Toastie cheddar, red leicester, Mozzarella, house tomato chutney (V)	8.00
Garlic Mushroom & Swiss Toastie roasted mushroom, garlic, swiss cheese, parsley (V)	8.00

Breakfast Available Fridays and Saturday

Base Breakfast

cumberland sausages, streaky bacon,
fried eggs, roast vine tomato, garlic
& thyme mushrooms, diced potato,
sourdough toast

Veggie Base Breakfast
avocado, harissa beans, halloumi,
fried eggs, roast vine tomato, garlic
& thyme mushrooms, diced potato,
sourdough toast (V)

BASE COFFEE + KITCHEN

Coffee		Loose Leaf Tea		Soft Drinks	
Long Black / Americano	2.80	English Breakfast	3.00	Homemade Lemonade	3.80
Macchiato	3.20	Earl Grey	3.00	<pre>(raspberry / traditional)</pre>	
Piccolo	3.20	Triple Mint	3.00		
Flat White	3.50	Lemongrass and Ginger	3.00	Something and Nothing Seltzers	2.80
Latte	3.50	Jade Green	3.00	(cucumber / hibiscus and rose)	
Cappuccino	3.50	Hedgerow and Hibiscus	3.00		
Mocha	3.80	Decaf Breakfast	3.00	Kombucha	3.80
Filter	3.00			(ask for currant offering)	
Highlighting some of the best coffee roaster	S	Everything Else			
in the country right now. Ask us what we hav available. Best enjoyed black	e	Hot Chocolate	2 50	Square Roots Soda	
		Matcha	3.50	(cola / lemonade/ ginger beer	3.00
Extras			4.00	/seasonal)	
Large (12oz)	0.40	Chai Latte	3.50		
Decaf	FREE	Iced		CanO Sparkling Water	2.50
Oat Milk	FREE	icea			
Extra Shot	0.50	Iced Latte	3.50	Apple Juice	3.50
Guest Espresso	0.30	Iced Matcha	4.00		
After something a bit brighter, fruitier,	0.00	Iced White Chocolate Matcha	4.50	Freshly squeezed Orange Juice	4.50
funkier? Ask the team for todays guest		Iced Chai	3.50	Craft Beer / Wine	
espresso espresso		Iced Long Black	2.80	·	Г 00
		Cold Brew	3.50	Pale Ale / Lager	5.00
		Iced Tea	3.50	Sauvignon Blanc	5.00
		Ask for todays flavour!		Malbec	5.00
				Rose Spritzer	6.00